

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14717/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2009 in WP No. 7181/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

NAVINYA BUILDCON P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place additional documents on record and urging addl. ground and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Grover, Adv.

Mr. Manu Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Vedanta Varma, Adv.

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Parag M. Tripathi, ASG

Ms. Udisha Sahay, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Arti Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after four weeks.

(Hemalatha Mohan)
Sr.P.A.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master