

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14717/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2009 in WP No. 7181/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

NAVINYA BUILDCON P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/08/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv. for
M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parag M. Tripathi, ASG
Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master